
 

 

 

Calendar Dates for the Diary 2024  

Open Kindy Wednesday 17th January 2024 
Open Crèche Wednesday 24th January 2024 

 
January 
Friday 26th January – Australia Day – CLOSED 
 
March 
Friday 29th March – Good Friday – Closed 

 

April 

Monday 1st April – Easter Monday – closed 

Monday 22nd April Crèche Closed, Kindy early closing - TBA 

Tuesday 23rd April - Passover - Closed  

Wednesday 24th April - Passover – Closed 

Thursday 25th April - Anzac Day – Closed 

Friday 26th April Crèche closed – Kindy Open 

Monday 29th April – Passover - closed 

Tuesday 30th April – Passover - closed 

 

June 

Monday 10th June – Kings Birthday CLOSED 

Tuesday 11th June - Open 

Wednesday 12th June – Shavuot – Closed 

Thursday 13th June – Shavuot – Closed 

Friday 14th June - Open 

 
October 
Thursday 3rd October – Jewish New Year – Closed 
Friday 4th October – Jewish New Year – Closed 
Monday 7th October – Labor Day Public Holiday  
Thursday 17th October – Sukkot – closed 
Friday 18th October – Sukkot – Closed 
Thursday 24th October – Sukkot - Closed 
Friday 25th October – Simchat Torah - Closed 
 
December   
Last day Kindy – Tuesday 23rd December 2024.  
 
 


